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Parade College

Alpine and Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OWENS Sam (USA) OWENS Sam (USA)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 13:03 13:10

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

06/08/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 06/08/2022 at 13:27  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 3 Boys Alpine  

1 116 MELIDIO Jasper 32.23 30.42 1:02.65

  Division 2 Boys Alpine  

1 115 CELEGHINI Jordan 29.12 30.00 59.12

  Division 1 Boys Alpine  

1 113 CUMMING Bailey 23.41 22.85 46.26

2 112 KELLY Rex 23.97 23.42 47.39 1.13

3 111 HANADA Vince 25.41 24.94 50.35 4.09

  Adult Male Alpine  

1 124 SEYMOUR Jim 25.06 24.37 49.43

2 122 WALKER Andrew 29.85 28.83 58.68 9.25

  Division 2 Boys Snowboard  

1 118 BRADBURY Sonny 35.26 34.13 1:09.39

2 119 MIKLIC Luka 37.78 36.48 1:14.26 4.87

3 117 RIZZO Justin 40.58 45.36 1:25.94 16.55
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OWENS Sam (USA) OWENS Sam (USA)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 13:03 13:10
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Adult Female Snowboard  

1 121 MCINERNEY Rebecca 43.52 42.27 1:25.79

  Not classified  

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

123 HUSSEY Simon 26.47 Gate 11

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

120 PALERMO Max 34.50

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Parade College

Alpine and Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OWENS Sam (USA) OWENS Sam (USA)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 13:03 13:10
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 113 CUMMING Bailey D1B ALP 23.41 22.85 46.26

2 112 KELLY Rex D1B ALP 23.97 23.42 47.39 1.13

3 124 SEYMOUR Jim Adults ALP 25.06 24.37 49.43 3.17

4 111 HANADA Vince D1B ALP 25.41 24.94 50.35 4.09

5 122 WALKER Andrew Adults ALP 29.85 28.83 58.68 12.42

6 115 CELEGHINI Jordan D2B ALP 29.12 30.00 59.12 12.86

7 116 MELIDIO Jasper D3B ALP 32.23 30.42 1:02.65 16.39

8 118 BRADBURY Sonny D2B SNB 35.26 34.13 1:09.39 23.13

9 119 MIKLIC Luka D2B SNB 37.78 36.48 1:14.26 28.00

10 121 MCINERNEY Rebecca Adults SNB 43.52 42.27 1:25.79 39.53

11 117 RIZZO Justin D2B SNB 40.58 45.36 1:25.94 39.68

  Not classified  

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

123 HUSSEY Simon Adults ALP 26.47 Gate 11

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

120 PALERMO Max D3B SNB 34.50

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


